Date
7/1/2023

7/19/2023
7/31/2023

Incident Number
231502

2301661
2301755

Narrative Treatment Transport

4

4
4

4

4
4

N/A

N/A
N/A

California City Fire-July 2023
Special Considerations/Core Measures

1

4
4

Score Grade Average
5 c
12 A
12 A

9.666666667

Final Notes
Versed given with only one full
sets of vitals
No Issues
No Issues
B



