Cal	liforn	ia C	`itv	Firo-	hil	, 20	123
La		ıa v	JLV	F11 C	ıuı	<i>,</i> Zu	123

California City Fire-July 2023										
Date	<b>Incident Number</b>	Narrative	Treatment	Transport	Special Considerations/Core Measures	Score	Grade	Average	Final	Notes
7/1/2023	231502	4	4	N/A	1	5	С			Versed given with only one full sets of vitals
7/19/2023	2301661	4	4	N/A	4	12	Α			No Issues
7/31/2023	2301755	4	4	N/A	4	12	Α			No Issues
								9.666666667	В	